
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

 

參賽編號

A2023004

A2023010

A2023016

A2023017

A2023019

A2023023

A2023024

A2023035

A2023037

A2023047

A2023050

A2023052

A2023054

A2023073

號 中文姓

4 陳泓謙

0 陳丹 

6 陳昊朗

7 陳顥允

9 陳凱瑢

3 陳嘉興

4 陳嘉旺

5 陳心祈

7 陳日騫

7 陳婧瑜

0 陳雲林

2 陳宇軒

4 鄭栩宏

3 張銥霖

優

姓名

謙 Chan 

Chan 

朗 Chan 

允 Chan 

瑢 Chan 

興 Chan 

旺 Chan 

祈 Chan 

騫 Chan 

瑜 Chen 

林 Chen 

軒 Chen 

宏 Cheng

霖 Cheun

優異成

英文姓名

Cayden  

Dan 

Ho Long

Ho Wan

Hoi Yung 

Ka Hing 

Ka Wong

Sum Ki 

Yat Hin 

Jingyu 

Willson 

Yu Hin  

g Hui Wan

ng Yi Lam 

成績證

名 

 

 

ng 

 

書名單

性別

男 路德

女 慈雲

男 啟思

男 啟思

女 路德

男 啟思

男 啟思

女 路德

男 香港

女 太古

男 寶安

男 東涌

男 香港

女 路德

單 

就

德會梁鉅鏐

雲山聖文德

思小學 

思小學 

德會梁鉅鏐

思小學 

思小學 

德會梁鉅鏐

港浸信會聯

古小學 

安商會溫浩

涌天主教學

港培道小學

德會梁鉅鏐

就讀學校 

鏐小學 

德天主教小學

鏐小學 

鏐小學 

聯會小學 

浩根小學 

學校(小學部

學 

鏐小學 

學 

部) 

年級

P6 

P5 

P4 

P4 

P6 

P5 

P4 

P6 

P5 

P5 

P6 

P4 

P6 

P5 



15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

參賽編號

A2023075

A2023077

A2023078

A2023079

A2023084

A2023089

A2023093

A2023097

A2023099

A2023100

A2023103

A2023111

A2023114

A2023122

號 中文姓

5 卓庭軒

7 蔡心欣

8 蔡子謙

9 蔡耀朗

4 陳淏君

9 周立仁

3 朱少杰

7 鍾澤欣

9 鍾天朗

0 謝承羲

3 崔凌峰

1 傅靖喬

4 馮康喬

2 何卓峰

優

姓名

軒 Chirk 

欣 Choi S

謙 Choi T

朗 Choi Y

君 Chan 

仁 Chow

杰 Chu S

欣 Chung

朗 Chung

羲 Tse Sh

峰 Cui Li

喬 Fu Ch

喬 Fung 

峰 Ho Ch

優異成

英文姓名

Ting Hin

Sum Yan

Tsz Him 

Yiu Long 

Ho Kwan

w Lap Yan

Siu Kit  

g Chak Ya

g Tin Long

hing Hei 

ng Feng 

ing Kiu 

Hong Kiu

heuk Fung

成績證

名 

n Yanki 

g 

g  

書名單

性別

男 寶安

女 中華

男 中西

男 路德

男 保良

男 漢師

男 路德

女 路德

男 浸信

男 浸信

男 鮮魚

男 救恩

女 西貢

男 路德

單 

就

安商會溫浩

華基督教會

西區聖安多

德會梁鉅鏐

良局錦泰小

師德萃小學

德會梁鉅鏐

德會梁鉅鏐

信會沙田圍

信會沙田圍

魚行學校 

恩學校(小學

貢中心李少

德會梁鉅鏐

就讀學校 

浩根小學 

會大澳小學 

多尼學校 

鏐小學 

小學 

學 

鏐小學 

鏐小學 

圍呂明才小學

圍呂明才小學

學部) 

少欽紀念學校

鏐小學 

學 

學 

校 

年級

P6 

P5 

P4 

P5 

P5 

P5 

P6 

P6 

P5 

P5 

P6 

P4 

P6 

P6 



29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

 

參賽編號

A2023123

A2023134

A2023137

A2023138

A2023140

A2023144

A2023146

A2023148

A2023164

A2023165

A2023167

A2023168

A2023169

A2023170

號 中文姓

3 何政龍

4 胡曉清

7 黃辰勝

8 黃瑞堃

0 許皓程

4 許穎韜

6 葉焯行

8 葉善晴

4 郭子鋒

5 郭子愉

7 郭欣娜

8 鄺戩博

9 黎俊聰

0 賴浚鋌

優

姓名

龍 Ho Ch

清 Hu Xia

勝 Huang

堃 Huang

程 Hui H

韜 Hui W

行 Ip Che

晴 Ip Sin 

鋒 Kwok 

愉 Kwok 

娜 Kwok 

博 Kwon

聰 Lai Ch

鋌 Lai Ch

優異成

英文姓名

hing Lung

ao Qing 

g Sen Sing

g Sui Kwa

o Ching 

Wing To 

euk Hang

Ching 

Tsz Fung

Tsz Yu 

Yan Na Ay

g Jin Bok

hun Chung

hun Ting 

成績證

名 

g 

n 

Ayanna 

g 

書名單

性別

男 聖公

女 鮮魚

男 鮮魚

男 馬鞍

男 寶安

男 宣道

男 浸信

女 聖文

男 優才

女 啟思

女 啟思

男 中西

男 聖文

男 西貢

單 

就

公會主風小

魚行學校 

魚行學校 

鞍山聖若瑟

安商會溫浩

道會台山陳

信會沙田圍

文德天主教

才(楊殷有娣

思小學 

思小學 

西區聖安多

文德天主教

貢中心李少

就讀學校 

小學 

瑟小學 

浩根小學 

陳元喜小學 

圍呂明才小學

教小學 

娣)書院 

多尼學校 

教小學 

少欽紀念學校

學 

校 

年級

P6 

P4 

P5 

P5 

P6 

P6 

P5 

P5 

P5 

P4 

P4 

P5 

P5 

P4 



43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

 

參賽編號

A2023173

A2023175

A2023181

A2023187

A2023189

A2023190

A2023191

A2023197

A2023201

A2023206

A2023207

A2023208

A2023209

A2023216

號 中文姓

3 賴偉俊

5 林靖淳

1 林明佑

7 林心悅

9 林韋諾

0 劉亞文

1 劉健希

7 羅翱希

1 李凱悅

6 李宇航

7 梁澤熙

8 梁政珩

9 梁俊熹

6 梁境祐

優

姓名

俊 Lai Wa

淳 Lam C

佑 Lam M

悅 Lam S

諾 Lam W

文 Lau A

希 Lau Ki

希 Law O

悅 Lee H

航 Lee Yu

熙 Leung

珩 Leung

熹 Leung

祐 Leung

優異成

英文姓名

ai Chun 

Ching Shu

Ming Yau

Sum Yuet

Wai Lo Nat

h Man 

in Hei 

O Hei 

oi Yuet 

u Hon Jov

g Chak He

g Ching Ha

g Chun He

g King Yau

成績證

名 

n 

than 

von 

i Jake 

ang  

ei  

u  

書名單

性別

男 路德

男 聖文

男 聖文

女 啟思

男 啟思

男 聖公

男 循理

  九龍

男 中華

男 和富

男 啟思

男 路德

男 路德

男 路德

單 

就

德會梁鉅鏐

文德天主教

文德天主教

思小學 

思小學 

公會主風小

理會白普理

龍塘官立小

華基督教會

富慈善基金

思小學 

德會梁鉅鏐

德會梁鉅鏐

德會梁鉅鏐

就讀學校 

鏐小學 

教小學 

教小學 

小學 

理基金循理小

小學 

會大澳小學 

金李宗德小學

鏐小學 

鏐小學 

鏐小學 

小學 

學 

年級

P6 

P5 

P4 

P5 

P5 

P4 

P4 

P4 

P5 

P4 

P4 

P6 

P4 

P4 



57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

 

參賽編號

A2023218

A2023219

A2023226

A2023239

A2023243

A2023246

A2023249

A2023251

A2023260

A2023264

A2023266

A2023273

A2023275

A2023278

號 中文姓

8 梁樂嫣

9 梁樂彧

6 李葰泆

9 梁銘杰

3 林千驊

6 練孝烽

9 劉皓軒

1 廖兆聰

0 盧昱霖

4 陸硯銘

6 胡灝暉

3 馬晞悦

5 馬逸庭

8 麥宏恩

優

姓名

嫣 Leung

彧 Leung

泆 Li Chu

杰 Liang 

驊 Lin Qi

烽 Ling H

軒 Liu Ha

聰 Liu Siu

霖 Lo Yu

銘 Lu Eric

暉 Lucas 

悦 Ma He

庭 Ma Ya

恩 Mak W

優異成

英文姓名

g Lok Yin

g Lok Yuk

un Yat Rap

Ming Kit 

anhua 

Hau Fung 

ao Xuan 

u Chung

k Lam 

c Yan Min

Wu 

ei Yuet  

at Ting 

Wang Yan 

成績證

名 

phael 

 

Navid 

g 

  

書名單

性別

女 培僑

男 培僑

男 路德

男 東涌

男 啟思

男 啟思

男 鮮魚

男 優才

男 宣道

男 循理

男 保良

女 路德

男 啟思

男 路德

單 

就

僑書院 

僑書院 

德會梁鉅鏐

涌天主教學

思小學 

思小學 

魚行學校 

才(楊殷有娣

道會台山陳

理會白普理

良局雨川小

德會梁鉅鏐

思小學 

德會梁鉅鏐

就讀學校 

鏐小學 

學校(小學部

娣)書院 

陳元喜小學 

理基金循理小

小學 

鏐小學 

鏐小學 

部) 

小學 

年級

P6 

P4 

P5 

P4 

P6 

P5 

P4 

P5 

P6 

P4 

P4 

P6 

P5 

P5 



71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

 

參賽編號

A2023281

A2023289

A2023292

A2023297

A2023306

A2023309

A2023310

A2023313

A2023317

A2023328

A2023341

A2023343

A2023344

A2023346

號 中文姓

1 巫哲琛

9 吳柏翹

2 吳泓一

7 魏力烆

6 施正堯

9 蘇駿文

0 蘇晧然

3 蘇子君

7 施正鋒

8 鄧兆甯

1 蔡尚祐

3 蔡鎰禧

4 徐聲暉

6 温銳添

優

姓名

琛 Mo Jit

翹 Ng Pa

一 Ng W

烆 Ngai L

堯 Shih C

文 So Ch

然 So Ho

君 So Tsz

鋒 Sze C

甯 Tang 

祐 Tsoi S

禧 Tsoi Y

暉 Tsui S

添 Wan E

優異成

英文姓名

t Sum Edri

ak Kiu 

Wang Yat R

Lik Hang 

Ching Yiu

hun Man 

o Yin 

z Kwan 

hing Fung

Siu Ning

Sheung Ya

Yat Hei 

Sing Fai 

Evan 

成績證

名 

ic 

Ryan 

 

g 

u Cephyr

書名單

性別

男 太古

男 救世

男 路德

男 東涌

男 中華

男 救世

男 中華

女 寶安

男 啟思

男 聖公

男 香港

男 中華

男 坪石

男 鮮魚

單 

就

古小學 

世軍中原慈

德會梁鉅鏐

涌天主教學

華基督教會

世軍中原慈

華基督教會

安商會溫浩

思小學 

公會主風小

港培道小學

華基督教會

石天主教小

魚行學校 

就讀學校 

慈善基金學校

鏐小學 

學校(小學部

會基法小學(

慈善基金學校

會大澳小學 

浩根小學 

小學 

學 

會基法小學(

小學 

校 

部) 

(油塘) 

校 

(油塘) 

年級

P4 

P6 

P6 

P4 

P4 

P5 

P4 

P6 

P4 

P6 

P5 

P5 

P4 

P4 



85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

 

參賽編號

A2023347

A2023348

A2023357

A2023362

A2023366

A2023373

A2023374

A2023392

A2023394

A2023403

A2023404

A2023406

A2023407

A2023409

號 中文姓

7 溫君恆

8 温承聰

7 温美程

2 黃智宥

6 黃巧瑩

3 黃錦源

4 王祈昌

2 王日朗

4 黃宇軒

3 閆子游

4 楊桐恩

6 丘楚衡

7 葉淑慧

9 楊翹珀

優

姓名

恆 Wan K

聰 Wan S

程 Wen M

宥 Wong

瑩 Wong

源 Wong

昌 Wong

朗 Wong

軒 Wong

游 Yan Ts

恩 Yang 

衡 Yau C

慧 Ye Sh

珀 Yeung

優異成

英文姓名

Kwan Han

Shing Chu

Mei Ching

g Chi Yau 

g Hau Ying

g Kam Yue

g Ki Cheon

g Yat Long

g Yu Hin 

szyau   

Tung Yan

ho Hang H

uk Wai 

g Gaspard

成績證

名 

g Luke 

ung 

g 

 

g 

en Ocean

ng 

g 

Herman 

d 

書名單

性別

男 救世

男 太古

女 東華

男 路德

女 聖文

男 東涌

男 中華

男 啟思

女 太古

女 路德

女 鮮魚

男 路德

女 東華

男 太古

單 

就

世軍中原慈

古小學 

華三院鄧肇

德會梁鉅鏐

文德天主教

涌天主教學

華基督教會

思小學 

古小學 

德會梁鉅鏐

魚行學校 

德會梁鉅鏐

華三院鄧肇

古小學 

就讀學校 

慈善基金學校

肇堅小學 

鏐小學 

教小學 

學校(小學部

會基法小學(

鏐小學 

鏐小學 

肇堅小學 

校 

部) 

(油塘) 

年級

P5 

P4 

P4 

P5 

P5 

P4 

P4 

P5 

P5 

P4 

P4 

P4 

P5 

P5 



99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

 

參賽編號

A2023415

A2023421

A2023422

A2023424

A2023426

A2023429

A2023431

A2023432

A2023433

A2023435

A2023439

 

號 中文姓

5 葉朗謙

1 余俊熙

2 余基豪

4 余學謙

6 俞景耀

9 阮樂謙

1 袁靖瑤

2 容希宜

3 容偉軒

5 張明軒

9 周澤偉

優

姓名

謙 Yip Lo

熙 Yu Ch

豪 Yu Hji

謙 Yu Ho

耀 Yu Kin

謙 Yuan 

瑤 Yuen 

宜 Yung 

軒 Yung 

軒 Zhang

偉 Zhou 

優異成

英文姓名

ong Him 

hun Hei 

ihao 

ok Him  

ng Yiu 

Lok Him

Ching Yiu

Ashley He

Wai Hin

g Ming Hin

Ze Wei 

成績證

名 

 

ei Yi 

n  

書名單

性別

男 啟思

男 藍田

男 鮮魚

男 路德

男 優才

男 東華

女 香港

女 啟思

男 鮮魚

男 路德

男 鮮魚

單 

就

思小學 

田循道衞理

魚行學校 

德會梁鉅鏐

才(楊殷有娣

華三院鄧肇

港培道小學

思小學 

魚行學校 

德會梁鉅鏐

魚行學校 

就讀學校 

理小學 

鏐小學 

娣)書院 

肇堅小學 

學 

鏐小學 

年級

P5 

P5 

P4 

P6 

P6 

P6 

P6 

P4 

P5 

P4 

P6 


